RESISTOR, TERMINATION
TABBED
HIGH POWER
Design specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
Contact factory for technical specifications before purchasing or use.
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
PPC250-250YYCXXXXZ
Ordering Examples:
Model Number:
50 ±5%, 2 Tabs, 170 Watts
Model Number:
100 ±2%, 1 Tab, 110 Watts
PPC250-250AXC50R0J
PPC250-250BGC1000G
Model Number: PPC250-250YYC-XXXXZ
REPLACES KDI A32217 REV C
Ohm Value (Other values available)
1000 = 100 Ohms
50R0 = 50 Ohms
Tolerance
G = 2%
J = 5% (Standard)
.26 [6.60] SQ.
MAX.
.25 [6.35]
MIN.
DIM B
DIM A MAX
Power
A = 170 Watts
B = 110 Watts
G = 1 Tab
X = 2 Tabs
Tab Config.
.0030 [0.08]
.060±.002
 [1.52±0.05]
.125 [3.17]
SEE TABLE